TOP TURF TEDDY
THE PRINCE OF PACE

WILL ROGERS DOWNS — TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2026

No. Horse Race 1 M/L ITT

3 Captain Flatter 27.659174775 1 2.55
5 El Protonico 17.241403495 4 4.10
2 E Money 13.794161593 12 5.12
1 Jamesons Chalk 8.888898310 3 7.95
4 Max's Lucky Bling 3.059809616 12 23.09
No. Horse Race 3 MI/L 1T

2 Dontcallitacomebak 19.013785471 7/5 3.32
4 Lil Miss Brisket 12.445760423 6 5.07
5 Samantha Code 12.168346330 4 5.18
1 Marquee Lady 9.907093864 7/2 6.37
3 Caleb's Finest 9.544453612 3 6.61
No. Horse Race 4 MI/L 1T

4 Uniter 8.275805786 5/2 3.20
6 Cool Okie 5.324843283 7/2 4.98
7 Flat Out Luck 4977608080 3 5.33
1 His Way 2.807664011 4 9.44
2 Rugged Sawyer Lee 2297436941 5 11.54
5 Down Periscope 1.609591813 12 16.47
3 Luckyblingmountain 1.214694074 20 21.82
No. Horse Race 5 M/L 1T

1 Janes Girls 9.836313201 6 4.04
4 Grace the Kingdom 8.286456738 3 4.79
5 Sweet Aunt Rosie 7.317334084 3 5.43
6 Sabres 6.092261673 5/2 6.52
3 Miskellieanne 5.189285775 6 7.66
2 Flat Out Fancy 3.004559607 5 13.22
No. Horse Race 8 MI/L ITT



N OO =2 WA DNOOOG

Royalamerican
Cajun Stoops
Dancing Devil
Slades Tank
Waylon's Guitar

Big Kitty

One Big Haas
Sword of Gold
Risky With Whiskey

3.224224810
1.904445613
1.710873557
1.405604691
1.261681573
1.086409638
0.851173301
0.620190966
0.445223282

3
7/2
15

12
20
15

3.88
6.57
7.31
8.90
9.92
11.51
14.70
20.17
28.10



