

# TOP TURF TEDDY

## THE PRINCE OF PACE

WILL ROGERS DOWNS – TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 24, 2026

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 1</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
<b>3</b>	<b><i>Captain Flatter</i></b>	<b>27.659174775</b>	<b>1</b>	<b>2.55</b>
<b>5</b>	<b><i>El Protonico</i></b>	<b>17.241403495</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>4.10</b>
2	E Money	13.794161593	12	5.12
1	Jamesons Chalk	8.888898310	3	7.95
4	Max's Lucky Bling	3.059809616	12	23.09

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 3</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
<b>2</b>	<b><i>Dontcallitacomebak</i></b>	<b>19.013785471</b>	<b>7/5</b>	<b>3.32</b>
<b>4</b>	<b><i>Lil Miss Brisket</i></b>	<b>12.445760423</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>5.07</b>
<b>5</b>	<b><i>Samantha Code</i></b>	<b>12.168346330</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>5.18</b>
1	Marquee Lady	9.907093864	7/2	6.37
3	Caleb's Finest	9.544453612	3	6.61

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 4</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
<b>4</b>	<b><i>Uniter</i></b>	<b>8.275805786</b>	<b>5/2</b>	<b>3.20</b>
<b>6</b>	<b><i>Cool Okie</i></b>	<b>5.324843283</b>	<b>7/2</b>	<b>4.98</b>
7	Flat Out Luck	4.977608080	3	5.33
1	His Way	2.807664011	4	9.44
2	Rugged Sawyer Lee	2.297436941	5	11.54
5	Down Periscope	1.609591813	12	16.47
3	Luckyblingmountain	1.214694074	20	21.82

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 5</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
<b>1</b>	<b><i>Janes Girls</i></b>	<b>9.836313201</b>	<b>6</b>	<b>4.04</b>
<b>4</b>	<b><i>Grace the Kingdom</i></b>	<b>8.286456738</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>4.79</b>
<b>5</b>	<b><i>Sweet Aunt Rosie</i></b>	<b>7.317334084</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>5.43</b>
6	Sabres	6.092261673	5/2	6.52
3	Miskellieanne	5.189285775	6	7.66
2	Flat Out Fancy	3.004559607	5	13.22

<u>No.</u>	<u>Horse</u>	<u>Race 8</u>	<u>M/L</u>	<u>TTT</u>
------------	--------------	---------------	------------	------------

<b>5</b>	<b>Royalamerican</b>	<b>3.224224810</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>3.88</b>
8	Cajun Stoops	1.904445613	7/2	6.57
2	Dancing Devil	1.710873557	15	7.31
4	Slades Tank	1.405604691	5	8.90
3	Waylon's Guitar	1.261681573	4	9.92
1	Big Kitty	1.086409638	5	11.51
6	One Big Haas	0.851173301	12	14.70
9	Sword of Gold	0.620190966	20	20.17
7	Risky With Whiskey	0.445223282	15	28.10